
J.I.H.F

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

35 GK 1 25 11 - 23 2

t39 GK 2 36 11 23 11 2

- - 50 2

50 (C) FW 50 2

18 (A) FW 25 2

36 FW 7 2

4 DF 50 2

14 DF

11 (A) FW

19 FW

27 FW

25 DF

37 DF

16 FW

1 FW

23 FW

5 DF

7 DF

21 FW

10 FW

24 FW

17 FW

32 FW

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

35 GK 1 16 29 - 8 2

42 GK 2 28 81 - 8 2

- - 3 18 29 - T18 2

30 FW 4 28 22 81 32 2

29 FW 5 81 28 32

16 FW

54 DF

12 DF

81 FW

22 (A) FW

28 FW

23 DF

32 DF

18 FW

21 FW

68 FW

13 DF

8 (C) DF

47 FW

19 (A) FW

82 FW

7 DF

71 DF

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

42:24

:

:

:

:

14:50

27:40

50:23

55:01

:

:

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: Game No.: Place: Date: Start: End:
平成24年度　関東大学ｱｲｽﾎｯｹｰ・リーグ戦 ⅠA‐45 新横浜スケートセンター 平成24年11月17日(土) 13:37 15:45

Time

Game Summary

Priod 1 2 3 OVT GWS TOTAL

00:23 HOLD

GOAL

Home

Team (A) 東洋大学 Goals Penalties

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Offence

春田　啓和 : ROUGH

03:48

07:53

　　　　- : INTRF14:50

小林　奨
- 2山口　連 59:49 ELBOW

1 0 1 -A

5

山野下　元氣 : ROUGH

SOG
A

高見　翼人 :

B 1

TRIP
10 12 9

- -1 3

- - 31

- - 38

-A

佐藤　大翔 :

:

10 16
:

澤崎　翔
8

B 12
柴田　北斗 : HI-ST

4
:

14
池田　昇平 :

PIM
:

B 84 2 2

-
:

:
-

2

-
福地　春貴 :

梅野　宏愛

堀内　暢 :

:

Goalkeeper Records

GK No. 35 -中澤　竜大 : -

GKB3

- 35 -

今村　健太朗 : Period
20:00 - -

GKA1 GKA2:

今野　充彬 : 1 20:00 -

20:00 - - 20:00 -

GKA3 GKB1 GKB2

-

生田　廉 : 3:

-松坂　佳将 : 2
19:02

-

- - 20:00 - -

: ::

田中　謙佑
: MIP:

:

押上　範樹 - -

川口　尚耶 : OVT:

Timeout A: 59:18

: -

60:00

Timeout Records

--59:02

:

: 58:07

今橋　淳史 : Game Winning Shots

中村　紀貴 Timeout B:

　　　　- : A B

:

:

:

　　　　- : :

:

: GKA GKB

　　　　- :

GKB GF:GA

GF:GA
　　　　- :

:

:

　　　　- : A: GKAB

Visiting

Team (B) 中央大学 Goals Penalties

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Time

:

:

小野田　拓人 09:57 ROUGH A B GKA14:50

Offence :

　　　　- 52:35 BENCH27:09

松本　哲哉 39:26 SLASH14:50

53:03 HOLD

:

GKB GF:GA
:

林川　浩太 : Head Coach A:

:

越後　智哉 58:07 Head Coarches

八戸　翔太

伊藤　剛史 : Head Coach B: 江守　秀次:

: Game Supervisor :

小笠原　慎吾:

原田博
:

月村三恵
辻　寛太 : Timekeeper:

小泉　和也 : Off-Ice Officials

古橋　尚哉

Announcer:
米山　翔介 : Penalty Bench Attendant:

金智慧
室谷　徹 : Penalty Timekeeper:

:

古橋　真来 :

東城　佑紀 :

Penalty Bench Attendant:

中島　彰吾 : Goal Judge:

:

鈴木　博敦 : Scorekeeper's Assistant::

塚田佐京:

Goal Judge:星　龍之介

小池　祐平 : Scorekeeper:   :

小野寺　善己 : Scorekeeper's Assistant::

穂積　潤光 :

:坂本　真哉

長尾　拓哉 :

:

:

:

:

:

:

吉澤　健斗 :

: :

:

小林　雅明

佐久間幹

鈴木　彩夏
渡邊康平

Game Officials

Linesman:

高木飛翔

市田真大

Referee: 松田隆幸

Linesman: 中山　美幸

Referee:

Sign. Referee:


